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Date: 25-07-2023

Students of PG Il and IV Semester {Freshers & Repeaters) are informed to pay the
Examination Fee for August 2023 examinations on the dates mentioned below. Student who
does not pay the fees on the announced dates will not be allowed to take the semester end
examination.

Last date for payment of examination fee {without Penalty): 03-08-2023

Last date for Payment with Penalty Rs. 500 /- : 05-08-2023
Last date for Payment with Penalty Rs. 1000 /- : 07-08-2023
Fee Structure for Freshers:
Marks
gf) Course C“‘istee F]i:: all:s. thtlil
01 | MSW - Master of Social Work 2420.00 360.00 2780.00
02 | M. Sc — Biotechnology 2420.00 360.00 2780.00
03 | M. Sc — Biochemistry 2420.00 360.00 2780.00
04 | M. Sc — Computer Science 2420.00 360.00 2780.00
05 | M.Com 1580.00 360.00 1940.00
06 | M. Sc — Physics 1580.00 360.00 1940.00
07 | M. Sc — Chemistry 1580.00 360.00 1940.00
08 | M.A- Kannada 1580.00 360.00 1940.00
09 | M.A- English 1580.00 360.00 1940.00
10 | M.Sc - Mathematics 1580.00 360.00 1940.00
11 | M.Se — Zoology 1580.00 360.00 1940.00
12 | M.Sc — Botany 1580.00 360.00 1940.00
Fee Structure for Repeaters;:
Particular Exam Fee Marks Card Fee Total Rs.
per paper Rs. Rs.
Per paper with practical : 970.00 360.00 1330.00
Per paper without practical 630.00 360.00 990.00

NOTE:
. Submit your application along with Xerox copies of Marks Cards of the all previous
IV semesters compulsorily within one day after the payment of the fees to office.
2, IV Semester Students are informed to pay the Convocation Fee of Rs.2134/-
(Rs.990/- for SC/ST/CAT-1 Students who have applied for Scholarship) along with the
Examination Fees. Two stamp size photos compulsory for Convocation applications.
3. Payment of Fees in Online Mode Via the Link provided on the UUCMS Website.




